Riga' Open
Riga, 17.11.2024

Event 13
17.11.2024 - 15:17

Women, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank
20 years and older

1. VAITONE Irina

BIKOVICA Agnese

KULLA Kaia

POLICANE Anzelika
ALEKSANDROVA Natalija
KRAVCOVA Egija
DANILENKO Valentina

No aMLN

30 - 34 years
1. BIKOVICA Agnese

35 -39 years
1. KRAVCOVA Egija

50 - 54 years

VAITONE lIrina

POLICANE Anzelika
ALEKSANDROVA Natalija
DANILENKO Valentina

PonNPE

60 - 64 years
1. KULLA Kaia

EXH MAZURE Sabine
EXH PROKOPENKO Olga

YB

74  Rezeknes pilseta

94  Mitau Swim

61  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
73  Rezeknes pilseta

73  PKKobras

85 Mitau Swim
74  PK Kobras

94  Mitau Swim

85 Mitau Swim

74  Rezeknes pilseta
73  Rezeknes pilseta
73  PKKobras
74  PK Kobras

61  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

90 Rigas pilseta Il
88 Rigas pilseta Il

RT

+0.77
+0.86
+0.83
+0.84
+0.82

+0.94

+0.86

+0.77
+0.84
+0.82
+0.94

+0.83

+0.83
+0.74

Time

38.16
36.86
43.84
41.27
42.04
40.63
49.48

36.86

40.63

38.16
41.27
42.04
49.48

43.84

51.15
51.77

Pts

718
667
622

568
537

459
329

667

459

718
568
537
329

622

249
222

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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